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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ALG ABDERRAHMANI Mohamed Sami 2004 R M 1.377 06072004006 yes

BOUNCHADA Zacharia 2004 R M 1.60 12102004000 yes

IBRIHEN Lotfi 2005 R M 1.469 08012005000 yes

SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz 2003 R M 1.63 04072003001 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

EGY HESHAM Ahmed 2006 R M 1.4 03092006000 yes

MOATAZ Adham 2003 R M 1.6 23042003001 yes

NOFAL Zeyad 2004 R M 1.22 26102004000 yes

SHALABY Adham 2007 R M 1.9999 10062007002 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GHA JAFAR Ahmed 2008 R M 1.9999 06062008000 yes

SABIL Abu Safyan 2008 R M 1.9999 09042008000 yes

SHAHID Ocanscy 2004 R M 1.9999 03052004001 yes

WONAME Kaden 2008 R M 1.9999 19082008000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

NIG GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba 2004 R M 1.53 25082004001 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RSA JOHNSON Aidan 2006 R M 1.9999 27102006001 yes

RIBEIRO Jose Miguel 2007 R M 1.9999 08012007000 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SEN GUEYE Ousmane 2006 R M 1.9999 08102006003 yes

MBAYE Moustapha 2004 R M 1.364 02012004007 yes

THIAM Code 2007 R M 1.362 24102007000 yes

TOURE Mohamed 2005 R M 1.9999 22012005005 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

6 Nations, 19 Participants (19 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 0 004 96.0 EGY HESHAM Ahmed M yes

2. 0 006 73.0 EGY MOATAZ Adham M yes

3. 0 022 44.0 EGY NOFAL Zeyad M yes

4. 0 053 17.0 NIG GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba M yes

5. 0 060 16.0 ALG BOUNCHADA Zacharia M yes

6. 0 063 15.0 ALG SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz M yes

7. 0 362 0.0 SEN THIAM Code M yes

8. 0 364 0.0 SEN MBAYE Moustapha M yes

9. 0 377 0.0 ALG ABDERRAHMANI Mohamed Sami M yes

10. 0 469 0.0 ALG IBRIHEN Lotfi M yes

T 9 000 0.0 SEN GUEYE Ousmane M yes

T 9 000 0.0 RSA JOHNSON Aidan M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA SABIL Abu Safyan M yes

T 9 000 0.0 EGY SHALABY Adham M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA JAFAR Ahmed M yes

T 9 000 0.0 RSA RIBEIRO Jose Miguel M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA WONAME Kaden M yes

T 9 000 0.0 SEN TOURE Mohamed M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GHA SHAHID Ocanscy M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

Hassene Zouari - President Directoire Technique
Sonja Lange - Ophardt Team Sportevent

Jean-Marc Guenet - Delegue Commission Arbitrage
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 19 Participants

1 First round
18.02. 15:00

19 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

14 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
26.32% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
18.02. 16:00

Table of 16

14 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 18.02. 16:00

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 15:00 | Piste 1

DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL , HADI Islam Bilel, ALG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HESHAM Ahmed EGY 1 V V V V 4 4 24 12 0.800 12 1.
SHALABY Adham EGY 2 1 V V V V 4 21 9 0.800 12 2.
WONAME Kaden GHA 3 4 0 V 0 V 2 14 19 0.400 -5 5.
SHAHID Ocanscy GHA 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
THIAM Code SEN 5 1 1 V V V 3 17 13 0.600 4 3.
ABDERRAHMANI Mohamed Sami ALG 6 V 3 4 V 3 2 20 20 0.400 0 4.

Poule 2 15:00 | Piste 2

BEN TOURKIA Hamza, TUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MBAYE Moustapha SEN 1 1 1 V V 0 2 12 18 0.400 -6 4.
GUEYE Ousmane SEN 2 V 0 V V 1 3 16 14 0.600 2 3.
MOATAZ Adham EGY 3 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
JOHNSON Aidan RSA 4 2 1 0 V 0 1 8 22 0.200 -14 5.
JAFAR Ahmed GHA 5 1 2 1 2 1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz ALG 6 V V 3 V V 4 23 7 0.800 16 2.

Poule 3 15:00 | Piste 3

BERTHIER Anne-Laure, FRA , KHALED Amr, EGY

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

RIBEIRO Jose Miguel RSA 1 3 1 0 V 2 1 11 20 0.200 -9 5.
IBRIHEN Lotfi ALG 2 V 0 2 V 1 2 13 19 0.400 -6 4.
NOFAL Zeyad EGY 3 V V 2 V V 4 22 9 0.800 13 2.
GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba NIG 4 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
SABIL Abu Safyan GHA 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
TOURE Mohamed SEN 6 V V 3 3 V 3 21 14 0.600 7 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 EGY MOATAZ Adham 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 NIG GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 ALG SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz 4 5 23 7 0.800 16 Q

4 EGY NOFAL Zeyad 4 5 22 9 0.800 13 Q

5 EGY HESHAM Ahmed 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

6 EGY SHALABY Adham 4 5 21 9 0.800 12 Q

7 SEN TOURE Mohamed 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

8 SEN THIAM Code 3 5 17 13 0.600 4 Q

9 SEN GUEYE Ousmane 3 5 16 14 0.600 2 Q

10 ALG ABDERRAHMANI Mohamed Sami 2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q

11 GHA WONAME Kaden 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

12 ALG IBRIHEN Lotfi 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6 Q

13 SEN MBAYE Moustapha 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6 Q

14 RSA RIBEIRO Jose Miguel 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9 Q

15 RSA JOHNSON Aidan 1 5 8 22 0.200 -14 E

16 GHA JAFAR Ahmed 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

17 GHA SHAHID Ocanscy 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

17 GHA SABIL Abu Safyan 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 EGY MOATAZ Adham 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 NIG GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

3 ALG SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz 4 5 23 7 0.800 16

4 EGY NOFAL Zeyad 4 5 22 9 0.800 13

5 EGY HESHAM Ahmed 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

6 EGY SHALABY Adham 4 5 21 9 0.800 12

7 SEN TOURE Mohamed 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

8 SEN THIAM Code 3 5 17 13 0.600 4

9 SEN GUEYE Ousmane 3 5 16 14 0.600 2

10 ALG ABDERRAHMANI Mohamed Sami 2 5 20 20 0.400 0

11 GHA WONAME Kaden 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5

12 ALG IBRIHEN Lotfi 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6

13 SEN MBAYE Moustapha 2 5 12 18 0.400 -6

14 RSA RIBEIRO Jose Miguel 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     18.02.2023 18:16 1 / 1

B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 MOATAZ Adham EGY  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 16:00

9 GUEYE Ousmane SEN   10

8 THIAM Code SEN   V

  R: HADI Islam Bilel (ALG)

  Piste 2 Sat 16:00

5 HESHAM Ahmed EGY   V

12 IBRIHEN Lotfi ALG   0

  R: BEN TOURKIA Hamza (TUN)

  Piste 2 Sat 16:10

13 MBAYE Moustapha SEN   3

4 NOFAL Zeyad EGY   V

  R: BEN TOURKIA Hamza (TUN)

  Piste 3 Sat 16:00

3 SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz ALG   V

14 RIBEIRO Jose Miguel RSA   4

  R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

  Piste 3 Sat 16:10

11 WONAME Kaden GHA   7

6 SHALABY Adham EGY   V

  R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

  Piste 4 Sat 16:00

7 TOURE Mohamed SEN   V

10 ABDERRAHMANI Mohamed Sami ALG   11

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba NIG  

 

Piste 1 Sat 16:20

MOATAZ Adham EGY   V

THIAM Code SEN   6

R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

Piste 2 Sat 16:20

HESHAM Ahmed EGY   9

NOFAL Zeyad EGY   V

R: HADI Islam Bilel (ALG)

Piste 3 Sat 16:20

SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz ALG   6

SHALABY Adham EGY   V

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste 4 Sat 16:20

TOURE Mohamed SEN   3

GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba NIG   V

R: BEN TOURKIA Hamza (TUN)

Piste 3 Sat 16:40

MOATAZ Adham EGY   V

NOFAL Zeyad EGY   13

R: BEN TOURKIA Hamza (TUN)

Piste 3 Sat 16:50

SHALABY Adham (6) EGY   10

GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba NIG   V

R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

Piste 3 Sat 17:10

MOATAZ Adham EGY   V

GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba NIG   12

R: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)



African Championships

Accra (GHA)
18.02.2023 - 3:00 PM

Fencing
Sabre Men's U20

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 18.02.2023 18:16 1 / 1

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.7 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 EGY MOATAZ Adham 2003

2 NIG GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba 2004

3 EGY NOFAL Zeyad 2004

3 EGY SHALABY Adham 2007

Table of 8

5 ALG SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz 2003

6 EGY HESHAM Ahmed 2006

7 SEN TOURE Mohamed 2005

8 SEN THIAM Code 2007

Table of 16

9 SEN GUEYE Ousmane 2006

10 ALG ABDERRAHMANI Mohamed Sami 2004

11 GHA WONAME Kaden 2008

12 ALG IBRIHEN Lotfi 2005

13 SEN MBAYE Moustapha 2004

14 RSA RIBEIRO Jose Miguel 2007

First round

15 RSA JOHNSON Aidan 2006

16 GHA JAFAR Ahmed 2008

17 GHA SHAHID Ocanscy 2004

17 GHA SABIL Abu Safyan 2008

DNS M ALG BOUNCHADA Zacharia 2004
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

ALG B B B HADI Islam Bilel 1 1 1 3 0 0

BEL B B B DELATTRE Jeffrey 1 1 2 0 0

EGY B B B KHALED Amr 1 1 2 0 0

FRA B B BERTHIER Anne-Laure 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

TUN B BEN TOURKIA Hamza 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold EGY MOATAZ Adham 2003

Silver NIG GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba 2004

Bronze EGY NOFAL Zeyad 2004

Bronze EGY SHALABY Adham 2007
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 3 1 5 9

TUN 0 1 0 1

NIG 0 1 0 1

ALG 0 0 1 1

U17

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

U20

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

EGY 3 1 5 9

TUN 0 1 0 1

NIG 0 1 0 1

ALG 0 0 1 1

U15

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 3 3 6 12

U17

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

U20

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

af 3 3 6 12

U15
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Cup of nations

total

Nation
Total
sum

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Individual

EGY 264 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 80 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUN 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOG 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U17

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

U20

Nation Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

EGY 264 98 80 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA 88 56 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ALG 80 0 50 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEN 52 8 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA 44 20 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUN 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG 26 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LBA 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOG 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

U15

Nation Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual
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Statistics

U17

Nations

Nation ContinentTotal sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

EGY AF 15/0 2 3 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

GHA AF 14/3 6 0 3 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

LBA AF 2/1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 5/1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

RSA AF 17/3 4 4 2 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

SEN AF 5/2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

TOG AF 3/3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

TUN AF 11/4 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 0 1 0 1 1
  8 Nations
8 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

 
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

male 42/9 17 0 10 0 15 0 0 4 0 2 3 0
female 30/8 0 11 0 12 0 7 3 0 3 0 0 2

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

af 89 17 11 10 12 15 7 3 4 3 2 3 2

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

2 1

3 1

5 2

11 1

12 2

15 1
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U20

Nations

Nation ContinentTotal sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

ALG AF 17/5 1 4 4 1 3 4 1 0 1 1 1 1

ANG AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUR AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EGY AF 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GHA AF 19/5 4 0 4 3 4 4 1 1 1 1 0 1

LBA AF 4/1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

MLI AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 5/0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIG AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RSA AF 14/2 4 2 2 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

SEN AF 9/3 1 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1

TOG AF 6/3 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

TUN AF 5/1 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
  13 Nations
13 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

 
16 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 3

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

male 61/13 22 0 19 0 20 0 0 5 0 4 4 0
female 46/13 0 12 0 18 0 16 4 0 5 0 0 4

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

af 133 22 12 19 18 20 16 4 5 5 4 4 4

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 4

4 1

5 2

6 1

9 1

10 1

15 1

17 1

24 1
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U15

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

GHA AF 6/0 0 1 0 1 4 0

LBA AF 2/0 0 2 0 0 0 0

NGR AF 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RSA AF 2/0 0 1 1 0 0 0

TOG AF 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TUN AF 2/0 0 0 1 0 0 1
  6 Nations
6 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

male 9/0 0 4 0 1 4 0
female 5/0 1 0 3 0 0 1

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

af 14 1 4 3 1 4 1

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 2

2 3

6 1


